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August 21, 2000
FILED:

Mr. Dale Hardy Roberts
Secretary/Chief Regulatory Law Judge AUG
Missouri Public Service Commission 21 2000
P. O. Box 360 .
Jefferson City, Missouri 65102 Ser’\c,!ggocun' PUbiic

om :
Re:  Case No. TO-99-593 'Ssion

Dear Mr. Roberts:

Enclosed for filing in above-referenced matter, please find an original and eight (8) copies of a
Nondisclosure Agreement executed by the following individuals:

1. Tim Loken
2. Shane Sumler
3. Kerry Smith

All of the foregoing individuals are employed by ALLTEL Communications, Inc. and are
executing the nondisclosure agreement on behalf of ALLTEL Missouri, Inc.

Please see that this filing is brought to the attention of the appropriate Commission personnel.
Copies are today being sent to parties of record. [ thank you in advance for your cooperation in this

matter.

BTM/da
Enclosure

cc: Parties of Record

Sincerely,

B [ M€

Brian T. McCartney
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APFENDIZ "A"

STATE QF MISSOURI l /L
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

AU
NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT G621 200p
Seliss
Srvice h}#ubhc
I Tim Loken m’ss’bﬁ

have bezen presented a copy of :hZis Prorective Order :issuad in Case

Ne. T0-99-593 on the 3lst  day of July . 2000 .

I have requested review of the econfidentizl informaticn

preduced in Case No. T0-99-593  sp behzlf of

ALLTEL MISSOURI, INC.

I hereby certify that I have read the apove-mentioned
Protective Order and égree to abide by its terms and corditions.

Datad this 17 day of _A —ywst

A5 Looo

/éw %"‘ S+“*C‘C\ Ha.na.qe,r Ee o Acwj

Signature and Title

ALLTE] CQMWTN_'[{"ATIONQ' ~ LN
Employer

ALLTEL MISSOURI, INC.

Party

P.0. Box 180, Bolivar, MO 65613
address

(417) 888-3100
Telaphone

Artachment A
Page 10 cof 12 pages




APPENDIX "A"
STATE OF MISSOURI F 2
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION D

NONDTISOLOSURE AGREEMENT AUG 2 1 2000

Misg
Servig eOégWubuC
I Shane Sumler Missgi on

have been pressented a copy of this Pretective Order issued in Case

No. T0-99-393on the 3lst day of July . 2000 .

I have requestad review of the confidential informatison

produced in Casa No. .T0-89-393 cn behalf of

ALLTEL MISSOURL, INC.

I hereby certify chat I have read the above-mentioned
Protective Order and agree to abide by its terms and conditions.

Dated this [I™ day of [?V&wn’

gfzilﬁéizﬂ‘"'"” SvPsrhsoe, fownie Focanome

Signatyfe and Title

Y 2o

ALLTET, COMMUNICATIONS, INC,.
Emplover

ALLTEL MISSOURT, INC.
Party

P,0. Box 180, Bolivar, MO 65613
Address

(417) 883-3100
Telephone

attachment A
Page 10 of 1z pages
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APPENDIX "A"

STATE QOF MISSOQURI 2
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION l:)

NONDISCLOSURE AGREEMENT AUG 21 2000
Missoyyr
Servicg & Public
r,  Rerry Suirh Commission

have been pressnted a copy of this Protective Order issued in Cass

No. T0-99-593 on the ilst day of July . 2000 -

I have requested review of the confidential information

oroduced in Case No. T0-99-593 on behalf of

ALLTEL MISSOURT, INC.

I hereby certify that I have read the above-mentioned

Protective Order and égree to abide by its terms and conditicns.

Dated this /7% day of /41),‘,5057-

Zoo

5 /)7/03
A

-—

ALLTEL COMMUNICATIOQNS. INC,
Employer

ATLTEL MISSOURI, TNC
Party

P.0. Jox 180, Bolivar, MO 65613
3ddress

{417) 888-3100
Telephone

Attachment A
Page 10 of 12 pages




